SB0855/619339/1

BY: Budget and Taxation Committee

AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 855 (First Reading File Bill)

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 1, in line 8, after "changes;" insert "providing for a delayed effective date for certain provisions of this Act:".

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 2, in line 25, strike the first bracket; in the same line, strike ",]" and substitute ";

<u>(II)</u>";

and in lines 26 and 27, strike "(II)" and "(III)", respectively, and substitute "(III)" and "(IV)", respectively.

AMENDMENT NO. 3

On page 3, in lines 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, and 8, strike "(IV)", "(V)", "(VI)", "(VII)", "(VIII)", "(IX)", "(X)", and "(XI)", respectively, and substitute "(V)", "(VI)", "(VII)", "(VII)", "(VII)", "(VII)", "(VII)", "(XI)", and "(XII)", respectively.